
Post 9/11 Domestic Policies Affecting U. S. Arabs and 
Muslims: A Brief Review 

Louise Cainkar

Comparative Studies of South Asia, Africa and the Middle East, Volume
24, Number 1, 2004, pp. 245-248 (Article)

Published by Duke University Press

For additional information about this article
https://muse.jhu.edu/article/181203

[3.14.70.203]   Project MUSE (2024-04-19 17:44 GMT)



[3
.1

4.
70

.2
03

]  
 P

ro
je

ct
 M

U
S

E
 (

20
24

-0
4-

19
 1

7:
44

 G
M

T
)








